

Please join us at Behnke Nurseries in our efforts to raise money for the

Riverdale Park Arts Council

Please invite ALL your friends and family to shop with us, and Behnke Nurseries will donate 10% of the proceeds to our organization* Please present flyer to cashier BEFORE purchase.

Your Special Fundraising Day(s):

April 1 € 2, 2017

Please check with individual stores for hours of operation



11300 Baltimore Ave., Beltsville, MD 20705 (301) 937-1100 www.behnkes.com

* This flyer must be presented at the time of purchase to qualify for donation.

Limitation of Refund: All refunds for return under this program are net of money donated by Behnke Nurseries to your organization under the terms of the agreement between Behnke Nurseries and your organization. All items returned for which Behnke Nurseries has made a contribution will be credited to a maximum of 90% of the purchase price.



Please join us at Behnke Nurseries in our efforts to raise money for the

raisina

owers

Riverdale Park Arts Council

Please invite ALL your friends and family to shop with us, and Behnke Nurseries will donate 10% of the proceeds to our organization* Please present flyer to cashier BEFORE purchase.

Your Special Fundraising Day(s):

April 1 \mathcal{E} 2, 2017

Please check with individual stores for hours of operation



11300 Baltimore Ave., Beltsville, MD 20705 (301) 937-1100 www.behnkes.com

* This flyer must be presented at the time of purchase to qualify for donation.

Limitation of Refund: All refunds for return under this program are net of money donated by Behnke Nurseries to your organization under the terms of the agreement between Behnke Nurseries and your organization. All items returned for which Behnke Nurseries has made a contribution will be credited to a maximum of 90% of the purchase price.

